
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-10-2022
Hoy x Hoy
Hoy X Hoy
Actualidad
Pasajeros detallan el terror vivido en avión que cruzó feroz tormenta

4
305,7
$ 684.166

82.574
251.974

No Definida
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